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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eva Domeyko413
Extreme

8.600 9.000 9.4009.175 36.175
4 4 3T 1 1 

1 

Eva Bockoven411
Extreme

8.550 9.450 8.4009.325 35.725
5T 1 1 6 2 

2 

Mika Henderson438
Sac Elite

8.550 9.400 8.1008.675 34.725
5T 2 7 11 3 

3 

Hailey Rose427
Extreme

8.675 7.875 8.8509.175 34.575
2 12 3T 2 4 

4 

Tegan Smith429
Extreme

8.375 8.300 8.4259.250 34.350
9T 7T 2 5 5 

5 

Myah Murchison435
Flip 2 It

8.450 9.200 8.6507.775 34.075
8 3 14T 3 6 

6 

Ava Sloan428
Extreme

8.625 8.300 7.9259.000 33.850
3 7T 6 13 7 

7 

Miah Hargrove445
Tricks Granite Bay

8.700 7.650 8.2508.175 32.775
1 13 8T 9 8 

8 

Mia Pedersen426
Extreme

8.100 7.250 8.2259.125 32.700
12 16 5 10 9 

9 

Paulina Spencer407
Auburn

8.250 8.375 8.2757.700 32.600
11 6 17 7T 10 

10 

Cecily Pedri406
Auburn

8.500 7.400 8.5257.850 32.275
7 15 13 4 11 

11 

Arie Celio402
Auburn

7.400 8.450 8.0008.175 32.025
14 5 8T 12 12 

12 

Grace Fischer403
Auburn

8.375 8.175 7.5257.775 31.850
9T 9 14T 14 13 

13 

Breeanna Palmer436
Palmers

7.450 7.900 8.2757.875 31.500
13 11 12 7T 14 

14 

Hannah Kerry405
Auburn

7.150 8.100 7.2508.150 30.650
15 10 10 16 15 

15 

Mikayla Dietz437
Sac Elite

6.950 7.500 7.3007.775 29.525
16 14 14T 15 16 

16 

Maya Abouahmed442
Tricks Folsom

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
17 17 11 17 17 

17 
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